Nova Cup Tabor

2017-07-08 Tabor

Déti 10-12

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 12

rank rank/cat.
1 1/210-12
2/710-12
1/M10-12
2/M10-12
3/M10-12
4/M10-12
3/Z210-12
4/710-12
5/Z210-12
5/M10-12
6/M10-12
6/210-12
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
466
419
404
429
428
421
412
420
440
449
414
417

name
DANIELA RADOVA
ELISKA PETERKOVA
FILIP CHVOJKA
LUKAS TRKOLA
NIKOLA JAROS
DAVID SULDA
ANNA HRDINOVA
TEREZA SULDOVA
ELISKA KOTKOVA
MIROSLAV HAJEK
FILIP DEDOUREK
TEREZA KOUBOVA

year
2005
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007

team
BENESOV ZIJE SPORTEM

GHOST TEAM
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
BB RACING

BUSTEHRAD

CYKLO ZELEC
BUSTEHRAD

BB RACING CERCANY

SEZIMOVO USTi 1
SEZIMOVO USTi

finish
09:25.8
10:10.2
10:13.9
10:18.4
11:22.4
11:40.7
11:54.3
12:16.2
12:20.9
12:37.9
13:20.7
13:57.2

delay

00:44.4
00:48.1
00:52.6
01:56.6
02:14.9
02:28.5
02:50.4
02:55.1
03:12.1
03:54.9
04:31.4

2025-05-03 03:29:22 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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